Vehicle No
Vehicle Model

No.
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AERO GARAGE PTE LTD

Blk 160, Sin Ming Drive, #08-07 Sin Ming AutoCity, Singapore 575722
Tel : 6266 9511 Fax : 6266 9512

SMP1056U
Opel Insignia

Estimate Repair Cost

Qty Parts List Items
1 Front bumper
2 Front bumper retainers
Front bumper brackets
1 set Front bumper clips
Front fender RH
Front fender inner shield RH
Front fender reflector RH
Front lower arm RH
Front shock absorber RH
Front knuckle arm RH
Front knuckle arm bearing RH
Front wheel rim RH

N
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1,980.00
110.00
140.00

40.00
760.00
230.00

92.00
470.00
390.00
560.00
310.00
590.00

Total

5,672.00

Labour
Labour charge to remove, cut out damage portion, jack out,
straighten, panel beating, welding, align and renew replaced
parts.
To putty and respray painting on affected areas.
To remove, replace front fender fittings to facilitate repair.
To remove, replace front knuckle arm, shock absorber and lower arm.

To remove, replace front tyre and wheel rim.

To check wiring and lightings.

800.00

700.00

300.00

350.00

100.00

80.00

Total Labour

2,330.00

Total Parts and Labour

8,002.00




