## **AERO GARAGE PTE LTD**

Blk 160, Sin Ming Drive, #08-07 Sin Ming AutoCity, Singapore 575722

Tel: 6266 9511 Fax: 6266 9512

Vehicle No : SMP1056U Vehicle Model : Opel Insignia

## Estimate Repair Cost

No.	Qty	Parts List Items	
1	1	Front bumper	\$ 1,980.00
2	2	Front bumper retainers	\$ 110.00
3	2	Front bumper brackets	\$ 140.00
4	1 set	Front bumper clips	\$ 40.00
5	1	Front fender RH	\$ 760.00
6	1	Front fender inner shield RH	\$ 230.00
7	1	Front fender reflector RH	\$ 92.00
	1	Front lower arm RH	\$ 470.00
8	1	Front shock absorber RH	\$ 390.00
9	1	Front knuckle arm RH	\$ 560.00
10	1	Front knuckle arm bearing RH	\$ 310.00
11	1	Front wheel rim RH	\$ 590.00
		Total	\$ 5,672.00

## <u>Labour</u>

1	Labour charge to remove, cut out damage portion, jack out, straighten, panel beating, welding, align and renew replaced parts.	\$ 800.00
2	To putty and respray painting on affected areas.	\$ 700.00
3	To remove, replace front fender fittings to facilitate repair.	\$ 300.00
4	To remove, replace front knuckle arm, shock absorber and lower arm.	\$ 350.00
5	To remove, replace front tyre and wheel rim.	\$ 100.00
6	To check wiring and lightings.	\$ 80.00
	Total Labour	\$ 2,330.00
	Total Parts and Labour	\$ 8,002.00